Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded=
Recorded= 1991/01
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Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

199101100000
09520

01/10/1991
12:00:00

MASSEY
ROGER DALE

Grantor

DEEDS

CREST
BUILDERS INC

325

499

12

85

Lot#:24
Book:12 Pg:85
Desc:OLDE
TOWNE
FOREST, 2ND
ADDITION

199101100000
09660

01/10/1991
12:00:00

MASSEY
ROGER DALE

Grantor

DEEDS

CREST
BUILDERS INC

325

494

12

85

Lot#:22
Book:12 Pg:85
Desc:OLDE
TOWNE
FOREST, 2ND
ADDITION

199101100000
10540

01/10/1991
12:00:00

MASSEY
ROGER DALE

Grantor

DEEDS

CREST
BUILDERS INC

325

500

12

85

Lot#:23
Book:12 Pg:85
Desc:OLDE
TOWNE
FOREST, 2ND
ADDITION




