Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= MASSEY ROGER DALE; Date Recorded= 1991/01;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199101100000 09520		MASSEY ROGER DALE	Grantor	DEEDS	CREST BUILDERS INC	325	499	12	85		Lot#:24 Book:12 Pg:85 Desc:OLDE TOWNE FOREST, 2ND ADDITION
199101100000 09660		MASSEY ROGER DALE	Grantor	DEEDS	CREST BUILDERS INC	325	494	12	85		Lot#:22 Book:12 Pg:85 Desc:OLDE TOWNE FOREST, 2ND ADDITION
199101100000 10540		MASSEY ROGER DALE	Grantor	DEEDS	CREST BUILDERS INC	325	500	12	85		Lot#:23 Book:12 Pg:85 Desc:OLDE TOWNE FOREST, 2ND ADDITION